Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (LRH) | Freizeit 2024
TC Rot-Weil3 Weilerswist (3172)
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Anlage
Zum Sportzentrum 24, 53919 Weilerswist
info@tcrw-weilerswist.de

Sportwart/in

Alaoui Hilmi, EIMehdi
T 01735260206 m-alh@hotmail.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er) | Klasse 2
MF: Hans-Leo Backes; T 0225482958
hansleobackes@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Nussbaum, Siegfried
Cremer, Dieter
Faust, Dieter
Petersson, Wolfgang
Backes, Hans-Leo
Zank, Gunther
Holtmann, Bernd
Lésinger, Clemens
Reinert, Martin

10 Dr. Grib, Andreas
11 Neher, Michael

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16002613
15702703
15103417
14903710
15203191
16053035
15203320
16002582
15603025
16253583
16162006

LK

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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